SPONSOR/VENDOR/DONATION REGISTRATION



19th Annual North Brunswick

Dog Walk-a-Thon Adoption Event

SAVE A LIFE WITH EVERY STEP!







SUNDAY, SEPT 24, 2023 • 11AM-3PM
Rain Date Oct 1
North Brunswick Community Park
2053 Route 130 South • North Brunswick





Refer to attached page for Sponsorship benefits Sponsorship Deadline Aug 7, 2023

> ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE we are a tax-exempt 501 (C)(3) EIN 51-0459000

Make checks payable to: North Brunswick Humane Association

Info: info@northbrunswickhumane.org Michele 732-713-3532

*Set up 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Business Name:	Type of Business:
Contact Person:	
Address:	
E-Mail:	
Business Phone Number:	Alternate Number:

In consideration of my participation as a vendor in the 2023 Dog Walk-a-Thon, I accept full responsibility for any injury or accident to myself or any employees of my company. I waive any and all claims for myself or my company against the Township of North Brunswick Department of Parks, Recreation & Community Services, North Brunswick Humane Association as well as the officials and sponsors of this event.

Signature (required):



To benefit the North Brunswick Humane Association

www.NorthBrunswickHumane.org

PO Box 7522 • North Brunswick, NJ 08902

A non-profit, volunteer association serving the Greater Brunswick Area

Co-sponsored by North Brunswick Parks, Recreation and Community Services